
Position Name E-Mail
Athletic Director Matt Bowling bowlingm@manateeschools.net
Athletic Trainer Keven Eichorn eichornk@manateeschools.net
Baseball Nolan Neiman neimann@manateeschools.net
Basketball, Boys Mike Alderson Aldersond@manateeschools.net
Basketball, Girls Latece Luther lutherl@manateeschools.net
Beach Volleyball Euynece Vercosa martinsvercosae@manateeschools.net
Cheerleading Giovanna Scialdone scialdonemhs@gmail.com
Cross Country, Girls Tori Walter walterv@manateeschools.net
Cross Country, Boys Tori Walter walterv@manateeschools.net
Flag Football John Johnson johnsonj5@manateeschools.net
Football Jacquez Green greend@manateeschools.net
Golf, Boys Alan Johnson johnsona@manateeschools.net
Golf, Girls Daniella Gordic-Ronderos gordic-ronderosd@manateeschools.net
Lacrosse, Boys Harry Kilkowski kilkowskih@manateeschools.net
Lacrosse, Girls Jeff McGuigan mcguiganj@manateeschools.net
Softball Krista Latessa latessak@manateeschools.net
Soccer, Boys Arturo Santos santosa2@manateeschools.net
Soccer, Girls Martin Cortes cortesgarciam@manateeschools.net
Swimming Boys and Girls Michelle Armer armerm@manateeschools.net
Tennis, Boys Alan Johnson johnsona@manateeschools.net
Tennis, Girls Alan Johnson johnsona@manateeschools.net
Track and Field Boys Domonique Dunbar dunbar5d@manateeschools.net
Track and Field Girls Kavious Price pricek2@manateeschools.net
Volleyball Tony Cothron cothrona@manateeschools.net
Weightlifting Boys Rich Lansky lanskyr@manateeschools.net
Weightlifting Girls Rich Lansky lanskyr@manateeschools.net
Wrestling Andrew Guglemini gugliema@manateeschools.net
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